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1 火 ○ 26.0 7,924 5,148 4 9 23 66 70 7.5 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.4 0.7 0.6 0.1 1.9 2.6 26.4 27.8 27.6 27.2 27.2 98 3.136.0 92 94

2 水 ○ 27.0 7,881 5,021 4 7 20 58 65 7.6 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.4 0.4 0.3 0.1 1.6 2.4 26.6 27.8 27.9 28.1 27.8 2,800 7,300 98 350 3.137.0 97 95 359 352

3 木 ○ 26.0 7,775 4,954 4 9 28 60 65 7.5 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.3 0.6 1.1 0.1 2.0 2.5 26.8 27.3 27.7 27.4 27.3 98 3.236.0 96 98

4 金 ○ 26.0 7,896 5,055 5 11 25 47 58 7.6 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.4 0.6 1.1 0.1 2.1 2.6 26.9 27.7 27.3 27.5 27.6 2,800 7,000 98 350 3.137.0 97 98 346 392

5 土 ○ 7,561 4,812 3.2

6 日 ○ 7,741 4,929 3.2

7 月 ○ 28.0 7,806 4,972 3 9 23 45 47 7.1 6.9 7.3 7.4 7.3 0.7 1.0 0.0 1.6 1.9 27.2 27.7 28.0 27.4 27.6 2,800 6,300 98 350 3.836.0 97 98 346 350

8 火 ◎ 28.0 7,885 5,065 3 8 23 49 52 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.1 2.8 26.9 27.7 27.9 27.6 27.8 98 4.335.0 98 98

9 水 ○ 27.0 7,917 5,093 6 10 28 98 101 7.8 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.3 0.4 1.3 0.4 2.2 2.8 120 67 16 9.0 8.0 27.4 27.6 27.9 27.8 27.7 2,800 6,500 98 350 435.0 97 96 441 343

10 木 ○ 29.0 7,663 4,912 4 11 16 101 101 7.4 7.1 7.1 7.3 7.2 1.0 0.9 0.4 2.1 2.5 26.9 27.5 27.8 27.4 27.4 98 4.237.0 97 98

11 金 ○ 7,353 4,740 4.5

12 土 ○ 7,456 4,834 4.4

13 日 ○ 7,428 4,810 4.4

14 月 ◎ 25.0 7,669 4,984 4 7 25 101 101 7.3 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.2 0.8 0.8 0.1 2.3 2.7 27.3 27.7 28.0 27.8 27.7 3,000 6,800 98 327 3.934.0 97 96 346 343

15 火 ◎ 27.0 7,553 4,860 6 9 22 101 101 7.3 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.3 0.5 0.7 0.1 2.5 2.8 26.8 27.6 27.9 27.4 27.5 98 4.232.0 98 99

16 水 ◎ 25.0 7,761 5,200 5 10 25 101 100 7.4 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.2 1.0 0.8 0.1 2.0 2.0 26.7 27.3 27.7 27.2 27.2 2,900 6,800 96 331 4.132.0 95 95 339 339

17 木 ○ 24.0 7,657 5,205 5 9 25 101 101 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.1 0.8 0.5 0.1 2.0 2.6 26.8 27.6 28.0 27.6 27.6 97 4.332.0 96 96

18 金 ○ 26.0 7,423 5,066 5 10 25 101 101 7.4 7.0 6.9 7.2 7.0 0.3 0.3 0.3 1.9 2.5 26.8 27.1 27.8 27.3 27.5 3,000 7,000 97 323 4.834.0 96 97 331 334

19 土 ○ 7,159 4,927 5.9

20 日 ○ 7,239 4,987 5.8

21 月 ○ 27.0 7,402 5,075 3 7 30 101 101 7.3 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.9 0.7 0.6 0.1 2.3 2.7 27.1 27.8 28.0 27.8 28.0 2,800 6,800 98 350 4.835.0 97 97 334 334

22 火 ○ 26.0 7,547 5,154 4 9 32 101 101 7.3 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.0 0.2 0.2 0.1 1.9 2.3 26.8 27.5 28.2 28.2 28.1 95 4.734.0 95 95

23 水 ○ 26.0 7,589 5,228 6 11 25 101 101 7.5 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.2 0.2 0.4 0.1 1.7 2.5 140 71 17 11 10 26.7 27.4 27.9 27.7 27.5 2,700 6,200 96 356 435.0 95 95 352 339

24 木 ◎ 27.0 7,408 5,082 5 11 30 67 70 7.4 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.1 0.1 0.2 0.3 1.4 2.0 27.3 27.8 28.0 27.6 27.8 97 433.0 96 95

25 金 ○ 27.0 7,422 5,115 6 10 28 101 101 7.5 6.9 7.0 7.2 7.1 0.1 0.6 0.2 1.4 1.9 26.8 27.5 27.5 27.6 27.8 2,900 6,000 97 334 4.835.0 97 93 334 332

26 土 ○ 7,172 4,903 5.9

27 日 ○ 7,285 5,021 5.8

28 月 ○ 24.0 7,475 5,124 4 7 30 101 76 7.3 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 0.3 0.3 0.1 1.7 1.8 27.4 27.7 28.2 27.9 28.0 2,700 6,500 96 356 4.133.0 95 93 365 358

29 火 ○ 25.0 7,555 5,241 4 9 18 101 73 7.4 6.8 7.1 7.1 7.1 0.2 0.3 0.1 1.4 1.9 27.3 28.0 28.2 27.7 27.7 97 3.437.0 95 95

30 水 ○ 28.0 7,611 5,110 4 8 28 92 82 7.8 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.2 0.4 0.8 0.1 1.4 1.9 27.3 28.1 28.4 28.0 28.2 2,700 5,600 96 356 3.835.0 94 90 348 346

31 木 ◎ 28.0 7,383 5,095 4 10 28 101 87 7.8 6.9 7.0 7.2 7.1 0.4 1.0 0.1 2.1 2.2 26.7 28.0 28.4 28.2 28.2 98 4.335.0 98 94

26.5

234,596 155,722

4 9 25 86 84 7.5 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.2 0.5 0.6 0.2 1.97,568 5,023 2.4 130 69 17 10 9.0 26.9 27.6 27.9 27.7 27.7 2,800 6,600 97 344

最大値
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平均値
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29.0 6 11 32 101 101 7.8 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.4 1.0 1.3 0.4 2.57,924 5,241 2.8 140 71 17 11 10 27.4 28.1 28.4 28.2 28.2 3,000 7,300 98 356 5.9

24.0 3 7 16 45 47 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 0.1 0.2 0.0 1.47,159 4,740 1.8 120 67 16 9.0 8.0 26.4 27.1 27.3 27.2 27.2 2,700 5,600 95 323
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